
 

Marian College Kuttikkanam (Autonomous)

Rank List of Bachelor of Commerce(BCOM) - Aided General Merit 2024

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 31975 TANYA ARUN ALAPATT 1 965

2 33230 ROSE ROBIN 2 964

3 33111 DEEPTHY ROYCE 3 962

4 34504 ATHULYA.S 4 962

5 34407 ANGEL VINCENT 5 961

6 32119 ARCHANA BINU 6 961

7 32028 DEVIKA R NAIR 7 960

8 33786 ANAKHA ANEESH 8 960

9 34188 GOURI SARATH 9 958

10 33999 MARIA MATHEWS 10 956

11 30196 CAROLY JOSE 11 955

12 34505 SHARAN SURESH 12 954

13 32975 IRIN MARIYA BINNY 13 954

14 31741 ASWIKA NAIR 14 953

15 33365 ANULAKSHMI P PRESANNAN 15 950

16 29983 JAISON K J 16 950

17 32971 BLESSY BIJU 17 950

18 30197 RICHARD SAJAN 18 950

19 34201 DEEPIT JAMES 19 950

20 31588 LENA SONEY 20 949

21 33690 JITHIN SHAJI 21 949

22 34212 JESS ROSE JOSE 22 948

23 30859 ANJANA KRISHNA 23 947

24 34099 ALPHONSA JUSTIN 24 947

25 32158 NELSON THOMAS 25 947

26 30505 ANGEL MARY SUNNY 26 947

27 34554 INSHA I 27 947

28 SPORTS QUOTA

29 SPORTS QUOTA

30 CULTURAL QUOTA

 Waiting List

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 33353 BINITTAMOL Y 28 946

2 32954 ASWIN BABU 29 946

3 33956 ANN MARIAM JOHN 30 946

4 33752 SHRADDHA SUNNY 31 945

5 33092 SONY JOHNSON 32 945

6 33592 GOWRIPRIYA M P 33 945
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7 32378 ANAGHA BISWAS 34 944

8 34687 SONA SIBY 35 944

9 31185 EMIL SARA SEBASTIAN 36 944

10 30252 NEHAMARIA SHAJI 37 944

11 33238 FATHIMA P S 38 943

12 33300 DINA ANTONY 39 943

13 30194 ANOLD SIBY 40 942

14 32902 PAVITHRA MANOJ 41 942

15 31028 JOHANNA GEORGE 42 942

16 32513 NAYANAMOL BIJU 43 942

17 30928 M J CHACKOCHAN 44 942

18 34160 J ALBY JAMES 45 941

19 33356 HOLYSON B KALAPURAYIL 46 941

20 32107 THARA REGI 47 940

21 33470 CHRISTEENA MATHEW 48 940

22 30507 MARIA NELSON 49 940

23 32230 AMINA ASHRAF 50 938

24 33374 GANGA S SHARMA 51 938

25 33063 ARON TOM 52 938

26 34098 JIYANNA BIJU 53 938

27 33793 UJWAL JOSEPH 54 938

28 30499 ALENA MARIA SAJU 55 937

29 34302 DEVASANGEETH S 56 937

30 32779 DEVIKA. M 57 937

31 33473 APSARA SAJI 58 937

32 33782 GOPIKA K R 59 936

33 33595 ALBERT SIBICHAN 60 936

34 34733 JESWIN THOMAS 61 936

35 30656 CYRIL CHERIAN THOMAS 62 935

36 33033 VISAL V S 63 935

37 32152 V VIGHNESH SHANKAR 64 934

38 33105 FASNA R R 65 934

39 32420 KRISHNA AV 66 934

40 32814 ABHINAV S 67 934

41 32278 AMY JOE 68 932

42 30554 SHERJI S 69 932

43 33571 IVAN SAVIO 70 932

44 31586 DAIN SABU 71 931

45 33297 AMAL LAL K 72 931
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46 31990 ATHIRA MOL KS 73 930

47 34447 GOURINANDANA D 74 930

48 33040 VIVEK JOSEPH 75 930

49 32065 ARJUN S PRABHAKAR 76 930

50 34205 SWETHA SREEKUMAR 77 930

51 33883 SRUTHIMOL S K 78 930

52 34514 ANNA SIBI 79 930

53 32535 FATHIMA RAFEEK 80 929

54 30910 NAYANA PRIESTLEY 81 929

55 33662 AKSHAY ARAVIND 82 929

56 32622 AJEENA REJI 83 929

57 33407 FATHIMA RIFA .V 84 928

58 33937 RISANA RASHEED 85 928

59 30553 ALINA ANN BENNY 86 928

60 31098 SARIKA K S 87 928

61 33176 ANS AGNUS GEORGE 88 927

62 31268 ASHLEY PRINCE CHEENATH 89 926

63 33270 LAKSHMI N SURESH 90 926

64 31811 JEEVA JAYAN VARGHESE 91 926

65 31961 ARDRA SAJI 92 926

66 33459 ALEN MATHEW 93 925

67 31898 ARATHY BINOY 94 925

68 32340 RIYA SUSAN RINO 95 924

69 32785 BILBIN BINOY 96 924

70 34249 LINTA ANIL R 97 923

71 33932 ATHIRA BIJU 98 923

72 33891 ABHIDHA PRIYADARSHINI 99 922

73 32412 ALINTA RAJESH 100 922

74 33757 ANANDHURAJ R 101 922

75 34241 JOHANN JOBY 102 922

76 32986 ABHINAVU S NAIR 103 922

77 34786 FATHIMA SHIFA M M 104 922

78 34228 ALANKRISHNA K.S 105 921

79 34542 SREEPARVATHY S 106 920

80 33485 DEVAPRIYA REJI 107 920

81 32014 SHIFA K R 108 920

82 30263 PAVAN B 109 920

83 32019 ARYA K PRAKASH 110 919

84 32546 AKHILA K SINU 111 919
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85 33483 ANJALY PREMKUMAR 112 919

86 34532 MELBIN MATHEWS 113 919

87 30153 GEESHMA V M 114 919

88 32130 SEBIN JOSI 115 919

89 34844 CHRISTEENA MARIA SIJU 116 919

90 32542 ATHUL MANOJ 117 919

91 33750 MOHAMMED BASITH 118 919

92 31206 RIYA JOSEPH 119 918

93 33502 IRENE ANNA JAYAN 120 918

94 30071 ANITTA ROSE KEERTHI 121 918

95 30742 KEERTHANA RAKESH 122 918

96 32819 NIXON. W 123 918

97 32265 JEEVAN THOMAS 124 918

98 33648 MADHAV 125 918

99 31057 CATHERINE ROSE SANTHOSH 126 918

100 30579 RAYAN SUNU 127 918

101 30191 JONAH MANI KURIAKOSE 128 917

102 30175 SHAUN JOE REGI 129 917

103 32522 HIRDHYA JAYMON 130 917

104 34118 SANIYA MATHEW 131 916

105 30557 RAICHEL ABRAHAM 132 916

106 33254 ADITYA SHYAM SHANKAR 133 916

107 30754 NEVINSHIJU 134 916

108 32341 ALEESHA SHAJI 135 916

109 30098 GINTU SEBASTIAN 136 914

110 33617 LIYA MARIA MATHEW 137 914

111 31755 HELEN AUGUSTINE 138 913

112 32631 TM MUHAMMED NAEEM 139 913

113 34698 ANNA GEORGE 140 913

114 34635 ADWAITH R 141 913

115 31711 HANNAH VARGHEESE 142 912

116 30149 ROSE MARIA LAIGIN 143 912

117 34284 AMALU P SANTHOSH 144 912

118 30068 HARI SHANKAR V S 145 912

119 33990 DONA MARIYA RAJESH 146 912

120 31396 NANDHAGOPAL V 147 912

121 34567 LEVIN PRAVEEN 148 912

122 32448 JOVASH JOHNSON 149 912

123 34883 BISNA C J 150 912
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124 31308 JOSEKUTTY REJI 151 911

125 33380 SAYANA SATHEESH 152 911

126 33228 DEVI SHAJI 153 911

127 32479 DIONA ANNA JOSHY 154 911

128 34462 ALAN AUGUSTINE BOBAN 155 910

129 29995 AGEY KOCHIKUNNEL 156 910

130 32769 KRISHNENDHU N R 157 910

131 34402 VARKEY THOMAS 158 910

132 33777 ASHISH B S 159 910

133 31651 YEDUKRISHNAN PANICKER 160 910

134 33488 GAYATHRI JAYARAJ 161 910

135 33661 NIKHITHA BLESSEN 162 910

136 34484 AKSHAYA RAJAN 163 910

137 33292 CEN MATHEW 164 910

138 34668 ATHULYA P L 165 909

139 33453 ASHFAH FADIL A 166 909

140 33245 FATHIMA AZEEZ 167 909

141 34394 ALAN JOBY 168 908

142 29713 JIYA MARIYA JOSEPH 169 908

143 30060 OLIVIA SUSAN MATHEW 170 908

144 32087 JERIN THOMAS ABRAHAM 171 908

145 32319 MARY JEFFIN 172 907

146 32578 ERNAL ANTONY 173 907

147 32050 AASSISH. V. KRISHNA 174 907

148 32323 ANUSHKA ANN PRAKASH 175 906

149 31047 HALEEMA ANOOP 176 906

150 32083 JYOTHILAKSHMI R 177 906

151 33378 JOBIN SAJI 178 906

152 33832 MOHAMMED ZAID C MOHAMMED RAFI 179 906

153 33826 DEVU R NAIR 180 906

154 33941 M.SURYA 181 905

155 33967 AAN MARY THOMAS 182 905

156 34688 JOBITHAMOL BABU 183 904

157 33847 ANEETA FERNANDEZ 184 904

158 33335 AKSHAI SHAJI 185 904

159 33893 ANJALI PRAKASH 186 904

160 33348 DEVANANDA S 187 904

161 33582 NIJAMOL NEBU 188 904

162 34723 ANOOP SANTHOSH 189 904
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163 32086 CLAREL MATHEW 190 903

164 31781 GANGA KRISHNA 191 903

165 30264 ANN MARY JANE 192 902

166 33310 ADITH B NAIR 193 902

167 33081 M KARTHIK 194 902

168 30898 ABIN LALU 195 902

169 31604 ADITHYAN S 196 902

170 33942 ARATHY ARUN 197 902

171 34020 ANN MARIYA JOBY 198 902

172 32831 AMEENA NOOR 199 901

173 33416 NAVEEN RAJ A 200 901

174 30592 DRISYA S DAS 201 900

175 34670 VRINDHA LEKSHMI K P 202 899

176 33794 LIJO THOMAS 203 898

177 34921 VARSHINI R 204 898

178 33510 ASHLEY RAJESH 205 898

179 30725 AMINA SHUKKOOR 206 898

180 31927 AIEBIN ROBIN 207 898

181 32170 NEHA SUSAN DENCIL 208 898

182 30478 DONA FRANCIS 209 897

183 34418 ABHIJITH P S 210 897

184 31280 ABHIRAMI P R 211 897

185 33426 SIDHARTH ANILKUMAR 212 897

186 32306 ANNCIMIL MATHEW 213 897

187 31021 PARVATHI M SUNIL 214 896

188 30041 KESIYA THANKACHAN VINOD 215 896

189 34356 NINA CATHERINE THOMAS 216 896

190 33609 JOSEPH JACOB 217 896

191 30070 ANJANA KRISHNA V 218 896

192 32072 VISMAYA JAYACHANDRAN 219 896

193 34035 ANITTA ANEESH 220 895

194 33246 JISS CHERIAN 221 894

195 34705 ABHAYA BIJU 222 894

196 31952 AUSTRIN THOMAS 223 894

197 31188 JERIN JAIMON 224 894

198 31767 JANEZ ANIL 225 894

199 33450 ALBIN THOMAS 226 894

200 31325 ALKA RAJAN 227 893

201 30600 NANDHITHA BIJU 228 892
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202 30458 AYONA ELIZABETH GEORGE 229 892

203 34058 NANDANA KANNADAS 230 892

204 34882 SIJO T JOHN 231 892

205 32812 MADHAVIKA M 232 892

206 31993 ANDREW THOMAS 233 892

207 32979 KEERTHI R 234 892

208 33894 ALIYA A S 235 891

209 31600 JISNA TREESA JOSE 236 891

210 34167 ANN MARIA BIJU 237 890

211 32181 SANIYA JOSEPH 238 890

212 34128 AARDIN TOM 239 890

213 34005 HANNA BASIL 240 889

214 32811 AMAL A 241 889

215 33575 ABEL ANISH 242 888

216 31847 BASIL REJI PAUL 243 888

217 32189 VARSHINI 244 888

218 34500 ABHIJITH RAJESH 245 888

219 33547 ABHIJITH DAYANANDAN 246 888

220 33006 SREYAS V SAJI 247 888

221 32038 ANJANA BAIJU 248 888

222 34790 MUHAMMED SHAHEEM UT 249 888

223 34588 FAHAD SHAJIHAN MUHAMMED KUNJU 250 887

224 29968 DILIYA JOSE 251 886

225 29941 MARTIN MANUEL JACOB 252 886

226 33770 BINIL BENOY 253 886

227 32465 ATLIN MARIAM JACOB 254 886

228 33312 S MANAV SANKAR 255 886

229 33613 LEYA MARY THOMAS 256 885

230 32051 ANUSREE AJI 257 885

231 31645 JASWIN BABURAJ 258 884

232 33301 RIBI SANTHAN 259 884

233 33275 AMINA KUNNIL SHAFI 260 884

234 32177 RONE BIJOY 261 884

235 30536 AKSHITHA BOBI 262 884

236 33948 SANIYA SAIJY 263 884

237 31818 MIDHUNA S 264 884

238 32032 JOSHUA SIJU 265 882

239 30695 BESEYA HANNA BINOS 266 882

240 33962 AKHILA JAYAN 267 882

                             7 / 20



 

241 33749 ASWIN BIJU 268 882

242 34002 SREESANTH KP 269 881

243 30104 JOEL ANN JOHN 270 880

244 32972 THEJUS SANJAI 271 880

245 32053 ADITYA NARAYAN BAIJU 272 880

246 33036 YADUNAND RATHEESH KUMAR 273 880

247 33797 ALBY SIJI 274 879

248 32977 GOPIKA GOPAKUMAR 275 879

249 34178 ABHIRAAMY SURESH 276 878

250 33921 JESNA K JOHN 277 878

251 31655 KRISHNA P M 278 878

252 31483 JEFRY BIJI JACOB 279 878

253 33624 RISHIKESH SANIL NAIR 280 878

254 34101 ATHULKRISHNA R 281 878

255 31232 GREESHMA RAVEENDRAN 282 877

256 31411 VIDHYA S 283 877

257 31693 DINITTE SIBY 284 876

258 29678 ASHLEY MATHEW 285 876

259 30715 MUHAMMED RAIES 286 876

260 31601 ADVAITH ARAVIND 287 876

261 33635 AMINA S 288 876

262 34331 DEEPAK P 289 875

263 33618 BHAVYA PEETHAMBARAN 290 875

264 32307 ROHITHA SUNIL 291 875

265 33011 A ADITHYAN 292 874

266 33234 NAVYA SREEJITH 293 874

267 34054 JERRY JIMMY JOHN 294 874

268 34676 ANILA A R 295 874

269 32077 EWAS J GEORGE 296 873

270 31903 DELLA SIBY 297 873

271 30117 VASUDEV 298 872

272 31508 BENJO BABU 299 872

273 34440 ADITYA PRASAD 300 872

274 31930 KAVYA A 301 871

275 32159 SABITH S 302 871

276 33443 DOMINIC JOSHY 303 871

277 33110 SEREENA SANTHOSH 304 870

278 31996 ARJUN VINOD 305 870

279 34165 KEERTHANA SANTHOSH 306 869
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280 32125 ARJUN SUDHEESH 307 868

281 33699 ALAN SIBY 308 868

282 30660 NEHA BIJU ABRAHAM 309 868

283 31661 LAKSHMI SHYAM 310 868

284 32606 SIDHARTH GIREESH 311 866

285 30926 THERESE MARIYA SALESH 312 866

286 33695 AANAND KRISHNA R 313 866

287 32551 DIYA PRAVEEN 314 866

288 33075 MUHAMMED NIHAS 315 866

289 32096 DANI BIJU JOHN 316 866

290 30394 NANMA ANN ANIL 317 866

291 34520 ANAKHA ANIL 318 865

292 31747 NIVEDITHA SANTHOSH 319 864

293 32001 KASISH BIJU 320 864

294 33887 ARYA KRISHNAN 321 864

295 31803 JISS TOM 322 864

296 32944 ANJALY SIJU 323 864

297 32335 EBEN JOHN CHACKO 324 864

298 32296 CHRISTO WILSON 325 864

299 33825 ATHULYA RAJU 326 863

300 33001 NANDHAGOPAN R 327 862

301 30530 JOHAN SUBASH THAKADIYEL 328 862

302 31517 ABEL JOHN MATHEW 329 862

303 32934 ALAN ANTONY 330 862

304 34884 A ALEENA 331 862

305 33603 ABIN SABU 332 861

306 32709 ABINAYA P T 333 861

307 33711 ADITHYA V SWAMI 334 861

308 31790 ALVIN JOSE 335 860

309 30432 SREEHARI PRAKASH 336 860

310 33713 BOBY MATHEW 337 860

311 34362 AMAN SREEYAS 338 860

312 34305 ELZA ELEZABATH THOMAS 339 860

313 32895 JIYA JO TENSON 340 860

314 34490 NAVANEETH KRISHNA C S 341 859

315 33113 FEBA MARIAM LUKE 342 859

316 32593 SELJU SAJU 343 858

317 32453 ARYA MINU 344 858

318 30410 JEON GEORGE GIGI 345 858
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319 32137 ABIN AJESH 346 858

320 32326 AJAY MATHEW 347 858

321 30969 KARTHIK BIJU 348 858

322 32898 CHRISS RAPHEL BENNY 349 858

323 34261 N.S.MAHADEVAN 350 856

324 31618 BALANARAYAN NAIR 351 856

325 34264 MARIO CHACKO 352 856

326 30550 LEO HARIS 353 855

327 33732 DEVANAND N V 354 855

328 30027 SNEHAMOL JOSEPH 355 854

329 33759 KEERTHANA RAJESH 356 854

330 34244 ARYASREE CHANDRAN 357 854

331 31816 THOMASBOBAN 358 853

332 33526 EDWIN SCARIA SAJI 359 853

333 33286 ANNA THERESA 360 852

334 32368 JOSHNA JOSE 361 852

335 31114 SNEHA VADAKKEKUDY AUGUSTINE 362 852

336 33369 JILSA CIFANA RAFEEK 363 851

337 33065 ALONA SHAJI 364 850

338 34350 JOHN SAJI 365 850

339 34297 BIMIL BINOY 366 850

340 31203 HEIBEL JIJU ABRAHAM 367 850

341 31974 NOEL THOMAS 368 849

342 30415 K M SCARIA 369 849

343 34694 AMNA ZIYA 370 848

344 33735 PRANAV V NAIR 371 848

345 33939 NOEL JOHNSON 372 848

346 30442 JEVIN JOSE CHERIACHERY 373 848

347 33995 ALOSHIOUS VINCENT 374 848

348 32003 SIVAPRIYA .R 375 847

349 33373 ARJUN SHAJI 376 846

350 34526 SONE BASIL TOMY 377 846

351 33850 DEVIKA S 378 844

352 30798 REEMA ELSA SABU 379 844

353 34814 JISMON JIJO 380 842

354 32538 NOEL AUGUSTINE THOMAS 381 842

355 31862 EDWIN JOSE THOMAS 382 842

356 32894 PRAYHYUSH K.R 383 842

357 33861 MEENAKSHI SHAJI 384 842
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358 32885 SNEHA SALTER 385 842

359 34783 LIXA MARIA BIJU 386 842

360 30685 SANIA ANIL 387 841

361 32750 ANANDAKRISHNAN P S 388 841

362 33516 NEENA ELSA VARGHESE 389 840

363 34660 SARAH ELIZABATH SEBASTIAN 390 840

364 30137 EMIL K JOSEPH 391 838

365 32809 LIANNE ELSA THOMAS 392 838

366 33324 ALENT REGI 393 838

367 31839 SIVASANKAR P NAIR 394 838

368 30128 RICHY KUTTEMPEROOR VARGHESE 395 838

369 34648 BILBIYA BENNY 396 837

370 30745 ASHLEY GRACE ABRAHAM 397 837

371 34876 DEVIKA DANI 398 836

372 33888 MUHAMMAD NIHAL H 399 836

373 31553 NIKHIL ALEX 400 836

374 30970 ALFRED JOSEPH SCARIA 401 835

375 31691 ALEX THOMAS JOSEPH 402 834

376 33602 HANNA ELSA MATHEW 403 834

377 29774 ALAN. M. NIBIN 404 834

378 34022 FATHIMA SAJNA MP 405 833

379 31277 ANSALNA A 406 833

380 29677 ALPHY MARTIN 407 832

381 30560 ANSA RAJESH 408 832

382 32476 KIRAN ROY 409 832

383 31705 NEHA SKARIA 410 832

384 31764 LINU RAJU 411 832

385 32860 ARATHI B 412 832

386 34871 SHERIN M JOSEPH 413 832

387 34383 NEVIN CHARLY 414 831

388 33686 NAMITHA N SIJU 415 830

389 34076 ASWATHY K S 416 830

390 30607 ALAN P BIJU 417 828

391 32121 NIYA BIJU PILLAI 418 828

392 32869 ALBY SEBY 419 828

393 32671 JERNY SIBI 420 828

394 31208 ABHINAV VIJAYAN 421 828

395 31448 ROHITH R NAIR 422 826

396 32573 ROM JO JOSEPH 423 826
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397 34581 KRISHNANUNNY A S 424 826

398 30603 ASWIN SIVAKUMAR 425 826

399 33697 MITHUN SANTHOSH 426 826

400 30760 ALEENA ELSA BENOY 427 826

401 34197 FAJARUNNISA K H 428 825

402 34630 HIJAS MOHAMMED P P 429 825

403 34247 ABHI BIJESH 430 823

404 32896 MEENAKSHI MANOJ 431 822

405 33449 ANTU SALI 432 822

406 33890 SUSAN ALEX 433 822

407 34306 ALFREAD MANOJ 434 822

408 33529 JOSEPH AUGISTINE 435 821

409 33578 AJWATH MOHAMMED 436 820

410 30217 ANGEL ROSE SEBASTIAN 437 820

411 34438 A DHIYA 438 818

412 33591 ANIT MARIYA MATHEW 439 818

413 34487 ALAN KURIAN 440 817

414 33479 JIBIN GEORGE 441 817

415 31612 GINU GEORGE 442 816

416 30400 EUAN JAISON 443 816

417 29793 ALWIN KANDATHIL REJI 444 816

418 34512 ALEN SAJI 445 816

419 32983 MYMOONA SAMAD V J 446 816

420 30804 MARY SONY 447 815

421 31966 DRISYA BIJU 448 815

422 32252 JUAN JACOB NINAN 449 815

423 30124 RONS VARKEY ABRAHAM 450 815

424 34317 SAMSON XAVIER V A 451 814

425 33002 ANGEL ANN THOMAS 452 814

426 31480 RITHIN SUNNY 453 813

427 32355 AMRITA MAGAR 454 812

428 31825 ALISH BENNET JOSEPH 455 812

429 29776 CLEMENT SAMUEL JOMON 456 812

430 34427 ANANTHAKRISHNAN A 457 811

431 33622 DONNEL MONCY MATHEW 458 810

432 34749 ESTHER BINU THOMAS 459 810

433 29936 NEVIN SAJI 460 810

434 29784 KEVIN MATHEW 461 810

435 34564 ANJANA S 462 810
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436 34065 RESHMA RAJAN 463 810

437 31677 YADU KRISHNA S 464 809

438 33344 AMAL BIJU 465 808

439 33920 PARVATHY M S 466 807

440 34028 SANJU SHELGY 467 807

441 32208 MICHAEL FRANCIS BABY 468 806

442 33489 JITHU JOSEPH 469 806

443 34731 ALEN DIPU 470 806

444 34558 SREERENJ T G 471 805

445 33317 ABHINAND ANIL 472 805

446 31977 GAYATHRI MANOJ 473 804

447 33434 ASEEM SHAFEEK 474 804

448 34607 SIDHARTH M SREEDHAR 475 804

449 34000 AMAL SOJI 476 804

450 34265 BHARATH MENON 477 804

451 33173 AVINASH BIJU 478 804

452 32918 BAZIL 479 803

453 33636 THERAS PAUL 480 802

454 32317 PHILIP PETER 481 802

455 30050 ALEN MATHEW 482 802

456 32009 ROM ROY 483 802

457 30015 VIVEK GEORGE 484 800

458 34270 AYISHA RAIHAN 485 800

459 34415 ABEL BINU CHACKO 486 800

460 31724 ALLEN JACOB VARGHESE 487 800

461 34067 ASHWINI POOMKOYICKAL 488 800

462 32861 MALIK MUHAMMED Y 489 800

463 31614 JOYAL BENNY 490 796

464 31871 PRANATH ANIL 491 796

465 30839 DONA MARIA JINCE 492 796

466 33405 ABRAHAM JACOB 493 796

467 31750 KEVIN CHRISTO J 494 796

468 34234 SUJATHA M 495 794

469 30919 AYONA JOSEPH 496 794

470 29791 ADHARSH BAIJU 497 794

471 33934 ZECHARIAH JOHN VARGHESE 498 794

472 33236 ANJITHA SREERAJ 499 793

473 33318 SHON STALIN 500 793

474 33671 EDWIN V DANIE 501 793
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475 32850 HARRY SHAJI 502 793

476 29696 AEINA GRACE SHIJU 503 792

477 33823 VINAYAK SHIJU 504 792

478 31542 ADHITHYAN M 505 792

479 34584 AADITH T SABU 506 792

480 32899 OUSEPPACHAN SAJU 507 791

481 31980 MIKHILA REGI 508 791

482 34086 B PRADEEP 509 790

483 33876 JAIRAS JASPER 510 788

484 31073 ATHIKA A FATHAH 511 788

485 30779 ANU DILEEP 512 788

486 32953 ANJANA SHIJI 513 788

487 34787 GEORGE JIMMI 514 787

488 33116 TESSA THOMAS 515 787

489 31282 ANN MARY THOMAS 516 786

490 30937 SREELAKSHMI. M. S 517 786

491 30802 ALEENA THOMAS 518 785

492 31681 ALI HAIDER BIN SHANAVAS 519 784

493 32363 ANNA MARIA JOISE 520 784

494 30922 JOHN FRANCIS 521 782

495 31855 AAYISHA SHAJEEB 522 782

496 30907 SONA MARY ANTONY 523 782

497 33007 ALWIN ALEX 524 780

498 31425 NAVIN ROY 525 780

499 34765 CHRISTI MARIA BIJU 526 780

500 33827 DENNES K ROBY 527 780

501 32603 JERRYL MOZHOOR JOJI 528 778

502 33556 ELWIN TOM JAIN 529 778

503 34426 GAUTHAM GOVIND C S 530 778

504 32958 JUBIN JOSEPH 531 777

505 30482 AMALU GEORGE 532 776

506 34950 ADWAITH AJESH 533 775

507 34337 TRISHA CATHRIN DENISH 534 774

508 33381 NANDHU BINO 535 774

509 33087 ALEENA P S 536 774

510 30891 ALAN KURUVILLA PHILIP 537 774

511 32173 KRISHNAJITH SABU 538 774

512 31931 SHARUN SHAJI 539 774

513 34213 THOMAS MARTIN 540 773
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514 32496 AMAL ABRAHAM THOMAS 541 773

515 34772 VIGNESH ADIVAKKAL KIRAN 542 772

516 32308 ALVIN KOSHY PRAMOD 543 772

517 32397 ROHAN JOSE 544 772

518 34300 SUBITHA R 545 772

519 30881 BIYA TREESA BIJOY 546 772

520 31520 JOE THOMAS ANTONY 547 770

521 31530 JEWEL JAI 548 770

522 30900 ANN THOMAS 549 768

523 31660 SUSAN K GEORGE 550 768

524 29767 NAMITHA VIBY VARGHESE 551 768

525 33454 KAZIAH GRACELIN C 552 768

526 31863 MEGHANA HARIKUMAR 553 766

527 32630 GEON DENNY 554 766

528 32833 ANNMARIYA BENOY 555 766

529 30961 ANNA JACOB 556 764

530 30427 JOEL JOHN BABU 557 764

531 31858 JOEL LIJO JOHN 558 764

532 32872 JITTO JINS 559 764

533 32824 JOYAL MATHEW 560 764

534 33952 FARHANA SAYED MUHAMMED 561 763

535 33936 TIMOTHY KONDOOR SABU 562 761

536 34187 ALEX K REJI 563 760

537 30341 UMARUL FAROOK 564 760

538 34293 GREENA JAISON 565 760

539 32088 CHRISTY JIMMY 566 760

540 31200 ROSEMARY MARTIN 567 760

541 33250 JEFIN SABU 568 759

542 32601 K J AJAY 569 758

543 32291 ANANTHU VIJAYAN 570 758

544 34217 ALAN JAMES 571 757

545 34295 LAKSHMI SURESH 572 757

546 34519 VIVEK T CHARLES 573 756

547 32179 KEVIN RAIMOND 574 756

548 30402 FARDEEN AMAN 575 754

549 33989 NAVYA BINOY 576 754

550 34767 ALEN SOMY 577 752

551 34220 AADARSH ROYAL 578 752

552 29957 BEN JOHN DANIEL 579 750
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553 32789 JUSTIN JOSEPH 580 750

554 34495 LEVIN SHABI THOMAS 581 750

555 30861 CHRISIN K BIJU 582 749

556 33978 ARATHY REGI 583 748

557 32655 PARVATHY S NAIR 584 747

558 30559 AFRA NAVAZ 585 746

559 33938 DHARANI A 586 743

560 34013 VYSHAV E S 587 743

561 32322 JEFFREY JOHN SIBU 588 742

562 31828 MONICA M 589 742

563 34109 ANUSHYA S 590 740

564 32090 MATHEWS JOE JAISON 591 740

565 33703 K NIXONKUMAR 592 740

566 32974 MICHELLE ANNA GEO 593 740

567 33019 AJINSHA SHAJI 594 739

568 33506 AARAV.K.S 595 738

569 32999 SHAUN K DOMINIC 596 738

570 31924 ELVIN PRAMOD 597 736

571 32841 TONY THOMAS 598 736

572 32030 ABIN SIJO 599 735

573 31432 JIYA SIBY 600 734

574 34680 DAIN SABU 601 734

575 33854 JEWEL 602 734

576 33724 PRAVEEN RAJ R 603 732

577 34499 AKSHAYA S NAIR 604 731

578 31595 JISON REGI 605 730

579 33401 ASHIN JOHNSON 606 730

580 33647 SREE LAKSHMI DILEEP 607 728

581 30795 AKHIL MATHEWS SANTOSH 608 728

582 29674 HANNA ANN MATHEW 609 728

583 34269 JIJO B JOSEPH 610 726

584 34669 DEVANANDA SATHYAN 611 726

585 33390 ALEN JOBY 612 726

586 33693 MIDHUN KRISHNA 613 725

587 34718 MIDHUN CHANDRADEVE 614 724

588 30897 EDWIN EBI JOHN 615 724

589 33332 C P SREENANDANA 616 724

590 33910 LIBINA JAYASREE R 617 723

591 33455 AFSAL PN 618 723
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592 30440 ERIC SHIBU 619 722

593 33929 ASHLEY V SHIBU 620 722

594 32582 ATHULYA ASHOKAN 621 721

595 33395 PRADHEESHA T P 622 721

596 32040 EDWIN C B 623 720

597 29771 STANLY ALBIN 624 720

598 34954 ARUN RAMESH 625 719

599 33282 NIKHIL A 626 719

600 29979 ASHISH S ABRAHAM 627 718

601 34563 DHARUNKUMAR J 628 715

602 31256 MEEJU M 629 714

603 31920 ANNU JAMES 630 714

604 34149 PAVITHRA V M 631 713

605 33816 ANANYA ANNA SHIBY 632 712

606 31826 ASHIL BENNET JOSEPH 633 711

607 30805 ASWIN K 634 710

608 33577 JOSEPH ISSAC 635 710

609 33833 ANNA MARIA EMIL 636 708

610 34477 PARVATHY MADHU 637 708

611 34335 VARSHA S 638 707

612 31879 XAVIER ABRAHAM 639 706

613 34248 SANIYA T S 640 706

614 33960 HARISH MUTHUPANDI 641 705

615 34697 MAHABHARATHY M 642 702

616 31746 PARTHASARATHY A M 643 702

617 32248 ANUKRISHNAN. R 644 702

618 33954 FIJA FATHIMA 645 702

619 33642 SANJAY ROY 646 701

620 31326 DONA THRESYA JOY J A 647 700

621 31162 ALEN MATHEW THOMAS 648 700

622 29809 ALLAN BENOY OOMMEN 649 700

623 34235 NOYAL TIJI VARGHESE 650 700

624 34708 EDWIN ELDHO BIJU 651 698

625 31030 JOHANN MALAYIL THOMAS OOMMEN 652 697

626 30077 ISHA IVY 653 696

627 30472 ROSHAN BOBAN 654 696

628 30704 SHAUN SANTHOSH DEVASIA 655 694

629 32645 MILAN MARTIN 656 694

630 32213 AJISHA Y 657 693
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631 34832 AKSHAY K S 658 692

632 32770 AKHILESH K REJI 659 692

633 33362 NISHIKA P 660 691

634 34251 AYNA SCARIA 661 690

635 33096 ALAN DEVASIA 662 690

636 30602 MARIA JOSEPH 663 688

637 31422 AMAL CHERIAN 664 688

638 33918 JUSTIN THOMAS 665 688

639 32402 ELIAS MATHEW PAUL 666 686

640 32851 ALFIDHA P SAJATH 667 686

641 32504 NEVIN SEBASTIAN JOSEPH 668 684

642 33387 KEVIN V MAHESH 669 684

643 34396 FINA SHAJU 670 684

644 33966 KISHORE KUMAR R 671 682

645 31805 GODWIN THOMAS 672 682

646 34924 RAMANATH M 673 681

647 32892 ALEENA MATHEW 674 680

648 31769 ANTO BOBAN 675 680

649 33629 STEPHIYA S 676 679

650 33781 JEFFRIN JOSEPH 677 677

651 33263 ANJANA P 678 677

652 34545 MARIYA M ANTONY 679 677

653 34326 ABHISHEK S 680 677

654 30527 MOHAMMED AFSAL 681 674

655 32417 MUHAMMED ASHIQ T S 682 674

656 32438 K SOFIYASRI 683 674

657 30028 ALBIN SAJI 684 672

658 32817 GEORGE SAJI 685 672

659 34164 AMAN ABDULLA MS 686 672

660 30648 GEORGE JOHNSON 687 671

661 33290 ABHINAV SUNIL 688 669

662 30770 C.N.NANTHAN MAHARAJA 689 668

663 31267 RIA MARIA SAMSON 690 668

664 33843 ATLEK TOMY 691 667

665 32706 NANDU R NAIR 692 667

666 32002 SANDRA JOSEPH 693 666

667 30976 ALEENA DENNY 694 666

668 31032 BASIL SKARIA SIBY 695 666

669 31251 SAMVRITHA SHIBU 696 664
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670 33768 JOANNA THERES ALEX 697 664

671 32354 FARHAN BIN HABEEB 698 663

672 32883 SHARON JOSEPH K A 699 663

673 31696 ATHUL GIGI 700 662

674 33899 ANUMODU MANOJ 701 660

675 32298 RYAN ROJAN 702 658

676 33062 BIBIN 703 657

677 34046 KRUBA DAISY R 704 656

678 31714 JEEVAN G RONY 705 656

679 33851 DRISHYA T BEJOY 706 656

680 34586 SANIYA P 707 656

681 31271 SNEHA SUSAN JAYESH 708 654

682 30419 RONALD SUBIN ARACKAL 709 652

683 30583 ANSON THOMAS 710 652

684 34421 ASWIN GIRISH 711 651

685 33531 KINGSON M 712 650

686 34454 JOBIT JOJAN 713 650

687 30792 DEON OOMMEN DAVID 714 650

688 33534 AROMAL.S 715 647

689 33986 SAM 716 645

690 33821 NIRANJANA K S 717 644

691 30408 AAISHA FAISAL 718 644

692 34111 KARTHIKRAJA R 719 642

693 34433 NOBLE JACOB MATHEW 720 642

694 34880 MEHA SUNNY 721 640

695 33810 KESSIYA J 722 639

696 34195 JITHESH JAYARAJ 723 634

697 33573 AADARSH ANISH NAIR 724 634

698 34286 DAYONA ELSA JEEN 725 633

699 33276 DONA TREESA GIGI 726 631

700 33909 PAVITHRA RAGHUNATH 727 630

701 34885 S.JESWIN 728 627

702 33244 ADITHYAN PRAMOD 729 627

703 33069 SAM JOSH 730 626

704 31323 VIVEK BIJU 731 626

705 33258 LAKSHMI K R 732 625

706 34456 VIGNASWAR P S 733 624

707 33520 JOSNA BIJU 734 622

708 30739 MINTOREGI 735 622

                            19 / 20



 

709 34202 UVASREE R 736 621

710 33976 DIVIN M TOM KOZHIMALA 737 618

711 34506 PREETHIAMMAL R 738 616

712 31913 BOBIN DEVASIA 739 616

713 32484 AVIN IYPE THOMAS 740 613

714 33535 OVEEYA K 741 613

715 33294 NITHIN ROY 742 613

716 34511 DOMINIC M 743 611

717 33150 ABHIN BIJU 744 611

718 33392 SREEHARI RAJESH 745 610

719 34314 GOUTHAM 746 605

720 34503 EMEEMA JOSELINE 747 600

721 33723 S SREEKUMAR 748 598

722 31892 ANTOS JOSE 749 596

723 31624 HAFISA HAJI 750 596

724 31546 PRAKASH R 751 594

725 30297 NIKHIL KUMAR K 752 592

726 33621 ANUJA A 753 592

727 32545 JOSE J PLACHERIL 754 592

728 34865 ASWIN V DEVARAJ 755 588

729 33660 DHAKSHINAMOORTHY T 756 586

730 30683 VISHAL. A 757 585

731 33870 RIA S NAIR 758 584

732 34137 JOBY SAJI 759 576

733 34405 AJAY MURALI 760 574

734 34802 R NEHASREE 761 574

735 31970 HARIKRISHNAN AJI 762 568

736 32495 LIA CYRIL 763 566

737 33924 AKHIL GEORGE 764 557

738 34602 AJAY R 765 541

739 33975 VASUDEV BAIJU 766 530

740 34143 DIYA S BINU 767 530

741 33822 ALFA JAMES 768 529

742 32907 SUNRAJ R 769 524

743 33491 AMJATHKHAN A A 770 484

744 34004 AASHNAVI V 771 484

745 33498 BOVAS 772 402

746 32360 AKSHAI A 773 380
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Marian College Kuttikkanam (Autonomous)

Rank List of Bachelor of Commerce(BCOM) - Aided Community Merit 2024

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 33752 SHRADDHA SUNNY 1 945

2 33092 SONY JOHNSON 2 945

3 34687 SONA SIBY 3 944

4 31185 EMIL SARA SEBASTIAN 4 944

5 30194 ANOLD SIBY 5 942

6 32107 THARA REGI 6 940

 Waiting List

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 33470 CHRISTEENA MATHEW 7 940

2 33063 ARON TOM 8 938

3 33595 ALBERT SIBICHAN 9 936

4 32278 AMY JOE 10 932

5 33571 IVAN SAVIO 11 932

6 32622 AJEENA REJI 12 929

7 33176 ANS AGNUS GEORGE 13 927

8 32785 BILBIN BINOY 14 924

9 32412 ALINTA RAJESH 15 922

10 32542 ATHUL MANOJ 16 919

11 31206 RIYA JOSEPH 17 918

12 32265 JEEVAN THOMAS 18 918

13 30175 SHAUN JOE REGI 19 917

14 30557 RAICHEL ABRAHAM 20 916

15 32341 ALEESHA SHAJI 21 916

16 30098 GINTU SEBASTIAN 22 914

17 31308 JOSEKUTTY REJI 23 911

18 32479 DIONA ANNA JOSHY 24 911

19 34402 VARKEY THOMAS 25 910

20 29713 JIYA MARIYA JOSEPH 26 908

21 32319 MARY JEFFIN 27 907

22 31927 AIEBIN ROBIN 28 898

23 34035 ANITTA ANEESH 29 895

24 33246 JISS CHERIAN 30 894

25 31188 JERIN JAIMON 31 894

26 30458 AYONA ELIZABETH GEORGE 32 892

27 34128 AARDIN TOM 33 890
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28 33613 LEYA MARY THOMAS 34 885

29 32177 RONE BIJOY 35 884

30 32032 JOSHUA SIJU 36 882

31 30104 JOEL ANN JOHN 37 880

32 33921 JESNA K JOHN 38 878

33 31483 JEFRY BIJI JACOB 39 878

34 31903 DELLA SIBY 40 873

35 33443 DOMINIC JOSHY 41 871

36 30926 THERESE MARIYA SALESH 42 866

37 32296 CHRISTO WILSON 43 864

38 33603 ABIN SABU 44 861

39 34305 ELZA ELEZABATH THOMAS 45 860

40 32593 SELJU SAJU 46 858

41 30027 SNEHAMOL JOSEPH 47 854

42 31816 THOMASBOBAN 48 853

43 33286 ANNA THERESA 49 852

44 33065 ALONA SHAJI 50 850

45 34297 BIMIL BINOY 51 850

46 30137 EMIL K JOSEPH 52 838

47 33324 ALENT REGI 53 838

48 31691 ALEX THOMAS JOSEPH 54 834

49 32476 KIRAN ROY 55 832

50 31764 LINU RAJU 56 832

51 33449 ANTU SALI 57 822

52 33529 JOSEPH AUGISTINE 58 821

53 33591 ANIT MARIYA MATHEW 59 818

54 31612 GINU GEORGE 60 816

55 30400 EUAN JAISON 61 816

56 30804 MARY SONY 62 815

57 31480 RITHIN SUNNY 63 813

58 29784 KEVIN MATHEW 64 810

59 33344 AMAL BIJU 65 808

60 33489 JITHU JOSEPH 66 806

61 30015 VIVEK GEORGE 67 800

62 31614 JOYAL BENNY 68 796

63 29791 ADHARSH BAIJU 69 794

64 32850 HARRY SHAJI 70 793

65 32899 OUSEPPACHAN SAJU 71 791

66 31980 MIKHILA REGI 72 791
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67 30779 ANU DILEEP 73 788

68 32953 ANJANA SHIJI 74 788

69 31282 ANN MARY THOMAS 75 786

70 30802 ALEENA THOMAS 76 785

71 30922 JOHN FRANCIS 77 782

72 34765 CHRISTI MARIA BIJU 78 780

73 32958 JUBIN JOSEPH 79 777

74 30482 AMALU GEORGE 80 776

75 31931 SHARUN SHAJI 81 774

76 34213 THOMAS MARTIN 82 773

77 32397 ROHAN JOSE 83 772

78 31520 JOE THOMAS ANTONY 84 770

79 31530 JEWEL JAI 85 770

80 30900 ANN THOMAS 86 768

81 32833 ANNMARIYA BENOY 87 766

82 30961 ANNA JACOB 88 764

83 34187 ALEX K REJI 89 760

84 34293 GREENA JAISON 90 760

85 34217 ALAN JAMES 91 757

86 34519 VIVEK T CHARLES 92 756

87 34767 ALEN SOMY 93 752

88 34220 AADARSH ROYAL 94 752

89 30861 CHRISIN K BIJU 95 749

90 32999 SHAUN K DOMINIC 96 738

91 32030 ABIN SIJO 97 735

92 31595 JISON REGI 98 730

93 33401 ASHIN JOHNSON 99 730

94 33577 JOSEPH ISSAC 100 710

95 31879 XAVIER ABRAHAM 101 706

96 30472 ROSHAN BOBAN 102 696

97 30704 SHAUN SANTHOSH DEVASIA 103 694

98 34251 AYNA SCARIA 104 690

99 30602 MARIA JOSEPH 105 688

100 31422 AMAL CHERIAN 106 688

101 33918 JUSTIN THOMAS 107 688

102 34396 FINA SHAJU 108 684

103 31805 GODWIN THOMAS 109 682

104 31769 ANTO BOBAN 110 680

105 34545 MARIYA M ANTONY 111 677
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106 30976 ALEENA DENNY 112 666

107 33768 JOANNA THERES ALEX 113 664

108 32298 RYAN ROJAN 114 658

109 30583 ANSON THOMAS 115 652

110 33520 JOSNA BIJU 116 622

111 33976 DIVIN M TOM KOZHIMALA 117 618

112 31913 BOBIN DEVASIA 118 616

113 33294 NITHIN ROY 119 613

114 34503 EMEEMA JOSELINE 120 600

115 33924 AKHIL GEORGE 121 557

116 33498 BOVAS 122 402
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Marian College Kuttikkanam (Autonomous)

Rank List of Bachelor of Commerce(BCOM) - Aided SC 2024

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 33883 SRUTHIMOL S K 1 930

2 33488 GAYATHRI JAYARAJ 2 910

3 34484 AKSHAYA RAJAN 3 910

4 33941 M.SURYA 4 905

5 34921 VARSHINI R 5 898

6 32072 VISMAYA JAYACHANDRAN 6 896

7 32979 KEERTHI R 7 892

8 32189 VARSHINI 8 888

9 33547 ABHIJITH DAYANANDAN 9 888

 Waiting List

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 31411 VIDHYA S 10 877

2 34331 DEEPAK P 11 875

3 33234 NAVYA SREEJITH 12 874

4 31930 KAVYA A 13 871

5 34362 AMAN SREEYAS 14 860

6 34244 ARYASREE CHANDRAN 15 854

7 34438 A DHIYA 16 818

8 34558 SREERENJ T G 17 805

9 34234 SUJATHA M 18 794

10 34086 B PRADEEP 19 790

11 34300 SUBITHA R 20 772

12 32601 K J AJAY 21 758

13 33938 DHARANI A 22 743

14 31828 MONICA M 23 742

15 34109 ANUSHYA S 24 740

16 34718 MIDHUN CHANDRADEVE 25 724

17 33910 LIBINA JAYASREE R 26 723

18 32582 ATHULYA ASHOKAN 27 721

19 34954 ARUN RAMESH 28 719

20 34563 DHARUNKUMAR J 29 715

21 31256 MEEJU M 30 714

22 34149 PAVITHRA V M 31 713

23 30805 ASWIN K 32 710

24 33960 HARISH MUTHUPANDI 33 705

25 34697 MAHABHARATHY M 34 702
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26 33966 KISHORE KUMAR R 35 682

27 34326 ABHISHEK S 36 677

28 32438 K SOFIYASRI 37 674

29 30770 C.N.NANTHAN MAHARAJA 38 668

30 33062 BIBIN 39 657

31 34421 ASWIN GIRISH 40 651

32 34111 KARTHIKRAJA R 41 642

33 34195 JITHESH JAYARAJ 42 634

34 34202 UVASREE R 43 621

35 34506 PREETHIAMMAL R 44 616

36 33535 OVEEYA K 45 613

37 34314 GOUTHAM 46 605

38 33723 S SREEKUMAR 47 598

39 31546 PRAKASH R 48 594

40 33621 ANUJA A 49 592

41 33660 DHAKSHINAMOORTHY T 50 586

42 30683 VISHAL. A 51 585

43 34405 AJAY MURALI 52 574

44 34802 R NEHASREE 53 574

45 34602 AJAY R 54 541

46 34004 AASHNAVI V 55 484
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